Medical Expenditures

2614 Chamberlain Ln, Louisville, Kentucky, 40245 Prepared by Charlotte Hollkamp
Ring: 1 mile radius

Demographic Summary 2020 2025
Population 3,556 3,805
Households 1,458 1,597
Families 1,011 1,086
Median Household Income $114,936 $125,067
Males per 100 Females 95.7 95.6

Population by Age

Population <5 Years 7.9% 7.9%
Population 65+ Years 9.6% 10.9%
Median Age 35.0 36.0
Spending Potential Average Amount
Index Spent Total
Health Care 152 $8,727.74 $12,725,046
Medical Care 151 $3,089.96 $4,505,158
Physician Services 164 $428.88 $625,306
Dental Services 154 $596.02 $868,995
Eyecare Services 149 $102.72 $149,766
Lab Tests, X-rays 167 $114.32 $166,684
Hospital Room and Hospital Services 173 $331.42 $483,207
Convalescent or Nursing Home Care 159 $21.99 $32,064
Other Medical Services (1) 163 $222.24 $324,023
Nonprescription Drugs 143 $211.71 $308,668
Prescription Drugs 141 $492.32 $717,804
Nonprescription Vitamins 147 $137.68 $200,738
Medicare Prescription Drug Premium 118 $136.56 $199,108
Eyeglasses and Contact Lenses 146 $136.20 $198,574
Hearing Aids 128 $36.72 $53,544
Medical Equipment for General Use 151 $10.59 $15,433
Other Medical Supplies/Equipment (2) 149 $110.59 $161,243
Health Insurance 152 $5,637.78 $8,219,887
Blue Cross/Blue Shield 157 $1,719.48 $2,507,002
Fee for Service Health Plan 170 $1,377.93 $2,009,023
HMO 163 $1,256.98 $1,832,678
Medicare Payments 115 $501.54 $731,250
Long Term Care Insurance 125 $74.39 $108,455
Dental Care Insurance 163 $232.38 $338,815
Vision Care Insurance 165 $47.28 $68,939
Prescription Drug Insurance 121 $9.45 $13,785
Other Single Service Insurance (3) 126 $24.95 $36,372
Medicaid Premiums 107 $9.93 $14,480
Tricare/Military Premiums 190 $11.29 $16,464
Children's Health Ins Program Premiums 116 $2.40 $3,493

Data Note: The Spending Potential Index (SPI) is household-based, and represents the amount spent for a product or service relative to a national average of 100. Detail
may not sum to totals due to rounding.

(1) other Medical Services includes Services by Medical Professionals other than Physicians, Outpatient Hospital Care, Blood Donation, and Ambulance, Dialysis,
Emergency Room, Oxygen or Rescue Services.

(2) Oother Medical Supplies/Equipment includes Topicals, Dressings, Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment, Rental of Medical Equipment for General Use,
and Rental of Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment.

(3) Other Single Service Insurance Other Single Service Insurance includes health insurance coverage that provides for only one type of service, other than dental
care, vision care, prescriptions, and long-term care

Source: Esri forecasts for 2020 and 2025; Consumer Spending data are derived from the 2017 and 2018 Consumer Expenditure Surveys, Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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2614 Chamberlain Ln, Louisville, Kentucky, 40245

Ring: 3 mile radius

Prepared by Charlotte Hollkamp

Medical Expenditures

Demographic Summary
Population
Households
Families
Median Household Income
Males per 100 Females

Population by Age
Population <5 Years
Population 65+ Years
Median Age

Health Care

Medical Care
Physician Services
Dental Services
Eyecare Services
Lab Tests, X-rays

Hospital Room and Hospital Services
Convalescent or Nursing Home Care

Other Medical Services (1
Nonprescription Drugs
Prescription Drugs
Nonprescription Vitamins
Medicare Prescription Dru

)

g Premium

Eyeglasses and Contact Lenses

Hearing Aids

Medical Equipment for General Use
Other Medical Supplies/Equipment (2)

Health Insurance
Blue Cross/Blue Shield

Fee for Service Health Plan

HMO
Medicare Payments

Long Term Care Insurance

Dental Care Insurance
Vision Care Insurance
Prescription Drug Insuran
Other Single Service Insu
Medicaid Premiums
Tricare/Military Premiums

ce
rance (3)

Children's Health Ins Program Premiums

Spending Potential
Index
143

143
149
147
144
150
148
150
149
137
138
142
129
141
143
146
140

143
143
153
147
125
140
150
148
131
128
110
158
114

2020
47,637
18,421
12,953

$95,444
93.7

6.2%

15.4%

39.3

Average Amount
Spent

$8,224.73

$2,925.41
$390.89
$568.87
$99.70
$102.70
$283.45
$20.86
$204.03
$202.68
$483.39
$132.88
$149.29
$131.63
$40.83
$10.23
$103.97

$5,299.32
$1,575.42
$1,238.37
$1,131.29
$547.58
$83.11
$213.66
$42.46
$10.22
$25.32
$10.23
$9.41
$2.36

2025
50,876
19,829
13,844

$103,452
93.9

6.0%
18.0%
40.2

Total
$151,507,755

$53,888,988
$7,200,589
$10,479,195
$1,836,628
$1,891,890
$5,221,396
$384,328
$3,758,394
$3,733,574
$8,904,516
$2,447,743
$2,750,074
$2,424,753
$752,132
$188,476
$1,915,301

$97,618,767
$29,020,775
$22,811,993
$20,839,465
$10,087,019
$1,531,001
$3,935,743
$782,114
$188,265
$466,396
$188,451
$173,321
$43,551

Data Note: The Spending Potential Index (SPI) is household-based, and represents the amount spent for a product or service relative to a national average of 100. Detail

may not sum to totals due to rounding.

(1) other Medical Services includes Services by Medical Professionals other than Physicians, Outpatient Hospital Care, Blood Donation, and Ambulance, Dialysis,
Emergency Room, Oxygen or Rescue Services.
(2) Oother Medical Supplies/Equipment includes Topicals, Dressings, Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment, Rental of Medical Equipment for General Use,
and Rental of Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment.
(3) Other Single Service Insurance Other Single Service Insurance includes health insurance coverage that provides for only one type of service, other than dental
care, vision care, prescriptions, and long-term care
Source: Esri forecasts for 2020 and 2025; Consumer Spending data are derived from the 2017 and 2018 Consumer Expenditure Surveys, Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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2614 Chamberlain Ln, Louisville, Kentucky, 40245

Ring: 5 mile radius

Prepared by Charlotte Hollkamp

Medical Expenditures

Demographic Summary
Population
Households
Families
Median Household Income
Males per 100 Females

Population by Age
Population <5 Years
Population 65+ Years
Median Age

Health Care

Medical Care
Physician Services
Dental Services
Eyecare Services
Lab Tests, X-rays

Hospital Room and Hospital Services
Convalescent or Nursing Home Care

Other Medical Services (1
Nonprescription Drugs
Prescription Drugs
Nonprescription Vitamins
Medicare Prescription Dru

)

g Premium

Eyeglasses and Contact Lenses

Hearing Aids
Medical Equipment for Ge

neral Use

Other Medical Supplies/Equipment (2)

Health Insurance
Blue Cross/Blue Shield
Fee for Service Health Pla
HMO
Medicare Payments

n

Long Term Care Insurance

Dental Care Insurance
Vision Care Insurance
Prescription Drug Insuran
Other Single Service Insu
Medicaid Premiums
Tricare/Military Premiums

ce
rance (3)

Children's Health Ins Program Premiums

Spending Potential
Index
140

140
144
143
141
144
138
148
145
134
137
140
131
139
146
143
137

139
139
146
141
127
144
146
142
133
125
112
146
111

2020
126,116
50,040
34,145
$95,169
92.3

5.7%

18.1%

41.4

Average Amount
Spent

$8,027.87

$2,857.28
$376.62
$556.90
$97.57
$98.57
$265.22
$20.46
$198.28
$199.37
$477.75
$131.08
$152.08
$129.68
$41.82
$10.01
$101.85

$5,170.60
$1,528.78
$1,189.31
$1,087.56
$556.43
$85.64
$207.39
$40.73
$10.41
$24.82
$10.40
$8.68
$2.30

2025
135,193
53,686
36,515
$103,637
92.7

5.6%
20.6%
42.3

Total
$401,714,635

$142,978,046
$18,846,065
$27,867,384
$4,882,309
$4,932,383
$13,271,699
$1,024,035
$9,922,047
$9,976,421
$23,906,580
$6,559,357
$7,610,263
$6,488,968
$2,092,922
$501,059
$5,096,554

$258,736,589
$76,500,053
$59,513,208
$54,421,281
$27,843,824
$4,285,200
$10,377,554
$2,037,926
$520,751
$1,241,805
$520,375
$434,162
$114,969

Data Note: The Spending Potential Index (SPI) is household-based, and represents the amount spent for a product or service relative to a national average of 100. Detail

may not sum to totals due to rounding.

(1) other Medical Services includes Services by Medical Professionals other than Physicians, Outpatient Hospital Care, Blood Donation, and Ambulance, Dialysis,
Emergency Room, Oxygen or Rescue Services.
(2) Oother Medical Supplies/Equipment includes Topicals, Dressings, Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment, Rental of Medical Equipment for General Use,
and Rental of Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment.
(3) Other Single Service Insurance Other Single Service Insurance includes health insurance coverage that provides for only one type of service, other than dental
care, vision care, prescriptions, and long-term care
Source: Esri forecasts for 2020 and 2025; Consumer Spending data are derived from the 2017 and 2018 Consumer Expenditure Surveys, Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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