

Medical Expenditures

2614 Chamberlain Ln, Louisville, Kentucky, 40245 Ring: 1 mile radius Prepared by Charlotte Hollkamp Latitude: 38.28911

Longitude: -85.51468

Demographic Summary		2020	2025
Population		3,556	3,805
Households		1,458	1,597
Families		1,011	1,086
Median Household Income		\$114,936	\$125,067
Males per 100 Females		95.7	95.6
Population by Age			
Population <5 Years		7.9%	7.9%
Population 65+ Years		9.6%	10.9%
Median Age		35.0	36.0
	Spending Potential	Average Amount	
	Index	Spent	Total
Health Care	152	\$8,727.74	\$12,725,046
Medical Care	151	\$3,089.96	\$4,505,158
Physician Services	164	\$428.88	\$625,306
Dental Services	154	\$596.02	\$868,995
Eyecare Services	149	\$102.72	\$149,766
Lab Tests, X-rays	167	\$114.32	\$166,684
Hospital Room and Hospital Services	173	\$331.42	\$483,207
Convalescent or Nursing Home Care	159	\$21.99	\$32,064
Other Medical Services (1)	163	\$222.24	\$324,023
Nonprescription Drugs	143	\$211.71	\$308,668
Prescription Drugs	141	\$492.32	\$717,804
Nonprescription Vitamins	147	\$137.68	\$200,738
Medicare Prescription Drug Premium	118	\$136.56	\$199,108
Eyeglasses and Contact Lenses	146	\$136.20	\$198,574
Hearing Aids	128	\$36.72	\$53,544
Medical Equipment for General Use	151	\$10.59	\$15,433
Other Medical Supplies/Equipment (2)	149	\$110.59	\$161,243
Health Insurance	152	\$5,637.78	\$8,219,887
Blue Cross/Blue Shield	157	\$1,719.48	\$2,507,002
Fee for Service Health Plan	170	\$1,377.93	\$2,009,023
НМО	163	\$1,256.98	\$1,832,678
Medicare Payments	115	\$501.54	\$731,250
Long Term Care Insurance	125	\$74.39	\$108,455
Dental Care Insurance	163	\$232.38	\$338,815
Vision Care Insurance	165	\$47.28	\$68,939
Prescription Drug Insurance	121	\$9.45	\$13,785
Other Single Service Insurance (3)	126	\$24.95	\$36,372
Medicaid Premiums	107	\$9.93	\$14,480
Tricare/Military Premiums	190	\$11.29	\$16,464
Children's Health Ins Program Premiums	116	\$2.40	\$3,493

Data Note: The Spending Potential Index (SPI) is household-based, and represents the amount spent for a product or service relative to a national average of 100. Detail may not sum to totals due to rounding.

(1) Other Medical Services includes Services by Medical Professionals other than Physicians, Outpatient Hospital Care, Blood Donation, and Ambulance, Dialysis, Emergency Room, Oxygen or Rescue Services.

(2) Other Medical Supplies/Equipment includes Topicals, Dressings, Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment, Rental of Medical Equipment for General Use, and Rental of Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment.

(3) Other Single Service Insurance Other Single Service Insurance includes health insurance coverage that provides for only one type of service, other than dental care, vision care, prescriptions, and long-term care

Source: Esri forecasts for 2020 and 2025; Consumer Spending data are derived from the 2017 and 2018 Consumer Expenditure Surveys, Bureau of Labor Statistics.

July 20, 2020



Medical Expenditures

2614 Chamberlain Ln, Louisville, Kentucky, 40245 Ring: 3 mile radius Prepared by Charlotte Hollkamp Latitude: 38.28911

Longitude: -85.51468

Demographic Summary		2020	2025
Population		47,637	50,876
Households		18,421	19,829
Families		12,953	13,844
Median Household Income		\$95,444	\$103,452
Males per 100 Females		93.7	93.9
Population by Age			
Population <5 Years		6.2%	6.0%
Population 65+ Years		15.4%	18.0%
Median Age		39.3	40.2
	Spending Potential	Average Amount	
	Index	Spent	Total
Health Care	143	\$8,224.73	\$151,507,755
Medical Care	143	\$2,925.41	\$53,888,988
Physician Services	149	\$390.89	\$7,200,589
Dental Services	147	\$568.87	\$10,479,195
Eyecare Services	144	\$99.70	\$1,836,628
Lab Tests, X-rays	150	\$102.70	\$1,891,890
Hospital Room and Hospital Services	148	\$283.45	\$5,221,396
Convalescent or Nursing Home Care	150	\$20.86	\$384,328
Other Medical Services (1)	149	\$204.03	\$3,758,394
Nonprescription Drugs	137	\$202.68	\$3,733,574
Prescription Drugs	138	\$483.39	\$8,904,516
Nonprescription Vitamins	142	\$132.88	\$2,447,743
Medicare Prescription Drug Premium	129	\$149.29	\$2,750,074
Eyeglasses and Contact Lenses	141	\$131.63	\$2,424,753
Hearing Aids	143	\$40.83	\$752,132
Medical Equipment for General Use	146	\$10.23	\$188,476
Other Medical Supplies/Equipment (2)	140	\$103.97	\$1,915,301
Health Insurance	143	\$5,299.32	\$97,618,767
Blue Cross/Blue Shield	143	\$1,575.42	\$29,020,775
Fee for Service Health Plan	153	\$1,238.37	\$22,811,993
НМО	147	\$1,131.29	\$20,839,465
Medicare Payments	125	\$547.58	\$10,087,019
Long Term Care Insurance	140	\$83.11	\$1,531,001
Dental Care Insurance	150	\$213.66	\$3,935,743
Vision Care Insurance	148	\$42.46	\$782,114
Prescription Drug Insurance	131	\$10.22	\$188,265
Other Single Service Insurance (3)	128	\$25.32	\$466,396
Medicaid Premiums	110	\$10.23	\$188,451
Tricare/Military Premiums	158	\$9.41	\$173,321
Children's Health Ins Program Premiums	114	\$2.36	\$43,551

Data Note: The Spending Potential Index (SPI) is household-based, and represents the amount spent for a product or service relative to a national average of 100. Detail may not sum to totals due to rounding.

(1) Other Medical Services includes Services by Medical Professionals other than Physicians, Outpatient Hospital Care, Blood Donation, and Ambulance, Dialysis, Emergency Room, Oxygen or Rescue Services.

(2) Other Medical Supplies/Equipment includes Topicals, Dressings, Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment, Rental of Medical Equipment for General Use, and Rental of Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment.

(3) Other Single Service Insurance Other Single Service Insurance includes health insurance coverage that provides for only one type of service, other than dental care, vision care, prescriptions, and long-term care

Source: Esri forecasts for 2020 and 2025; Consumer Spending data are derived from the 2017 and 2018 Consumer Expenditure Surveys, Bureau of Labor Statistics.

July 20, 2020



Medical Expenditures

2614 Chamberlain Ln, Louisville, Kentucky, 40245 Ring: 5 mile radius Prepared by Charlotte Hollkamp Latitude: 38.28911 Longitude: -85.51468

Demographic Summary		2020	2025
Population		126,116	135,193
Households		50,040	53,686
Families		34,145	36,515
Median Household Income		\$95,169	\$103,637
Males per 100 Females		92.3	92.7
Population by Age			
Population <5 Years		5.7%	5.6%
Population 65+ Years		18.1%	20.6%
Median Age		41.4	42.3
-	Spending Potential	Average Amount	
	Index	Spent	Total
Health Care	140	\$8,027.87	\$401,714,635
Medical Care	140	¢0.957.09	¢142.079.046
	140	\$2,857.28	\$142,978,046
Physician Services Dental Services	144 143	\$376.62 \$556.90	\$18,846,065
Eyecare Services	143	\$97.57	\$27,867,384 \$4,882,309
Lab Tests, X-rays	144	\$98.57	\$4,932,383
Hospital Room and Hospital Services	138	\$265.22	\$13,271,699
Convalescent or Nursing Home Care	148	\$20.46	\$1,024,035
Other Medical Services (1)	145	\$198.28	\$9,922,047
Nonprescription Drugs	134	\$199.37	\$9,976,421
Prescription Drugs	137	\$477.75	\$23,906,580
Nonprescription Vitamins	140	\$131.08	\$6,559,357
Medicare Prescription Drug Premium	131	\$152.08	\$7,610,263
Eyeqlasses and Contact Lenses	139	\$129.68	\$6,488,968
Hearing Aids	146	\$41.82	\$2,092,922
Medical Equipment for General Use	143	\$10.01	\$501,059
Other Medical Supplies/Equipment (2)	137	\$101.85	\$5,096,554
	120	+5 170 00	
Health Insurance	139	\$5,170.60	\$258,736,589
Blue Cross/Blue Shield	139	\$1,528.78	\$76,500,053
Fee for Service Health Plan	146	\$1,189.31	\$59,513,208
HMO Madiana Davasanta	141	\$1,087.56	\$54,421,281
Medicare Payments	127	\$556.43	\$27,843,824
Long Term Care Insurance	144	\$85.64	\$4,285,200
Dental Care Insurance	146	\$207.39	\$10,377,554
Vision Care Insurance	142	\$40.73	\$2,037,926
Prescription Drug Insurance	133	\$10.41	\$520,751
Other Single Service Insurance (3)	125 112	\$24.82	\$1,241,805
Medicaid Premiums		\$10.40	\$520,375
Tricare/Military Premiums	146	\$8.68	\$434,162
Children's Health Ins Program Premiums	111	\$2.30	\$114,969

Data Note: The Spending Potential Index (SPI) is household-based, and represents the amount spent for a product or service relative to a national average of 100. Detail may not sum to totals due to rounding.

(1) Other Medical Services includes Services by Medical Professionals other than Physicians, Outpatient Hospital Care, Blood Donation, and Ambulance, Dialysis, Emergency Room, Oxygen or Rescue Services.

(2) Other Medical Supplies/Equipment includes Topicals, Dressings, Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment, Rental of Medical Equipment for General Use, and Rental of Supportive and Convalescent Medical Equipment.

(3) Other Single Service Insurance Other Single Service Insurance includes health insurance coverage that provides for only one type of service, other than dental care, vision care, prescriptions, and long-term care

Source: Esri forecasts for 2020 and 2025; Consumer Spending data are derived from the 2017 and 2018 Consumer Expenditure Surveys, Bureau of Labor Statistics.

July 20, 2020